RESOLUTION 2015-102
BILL LIST

WHEREAS, the Township Committee of the Township of Barnegat, in the County and State of
New Jersey, has carefully examined all vouchers presented to the Township Clerk for payment of
claims: and

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED by the aforesaid TOWNSHIP COMMITTEE that
said approved vouchers, which total amounts to ~ $10,458,275.75 and which consists

of the following

$ 54,435.64 Reserve Current Fund- (4-01)
$ 8,547.45 Reserve Water Operating Fund (4-09)
$  8,424,394.58 Current Fund (5-01)
$ 386,505.20 Water Operating Fund(5-09)
$ 3,070.08 Animal Control (A-12)
$ 239,804.84 General Capital Fund (C-04)
$ 976,580.93 Payroll Fund (P-25)
$ 133,271.36 Trust Fund (T-03)
$ 191,459.75 Water Sewer Capital (W-08)
$ 40,205.92 Developer Escrow
TOTAL $ 10,458,275.75 and that said total be listed in the minutes of this
meeting

CERTIFICATION

I, Michele A. Rivers, Acting Township Municipal Clerk of the Township of Barnegat in the County of Ocean
and State Of New Jersey do hereby certify that the foregoing resolution was duly adopted by the Township
Committee of the Township of Barnegat on the 20th day of April, 2015.

7" Michele A Rivers

Township Municipal Clerk
Roll Call:
Yes No Abstain
Mayor Sue McCabe /
Deputy Mayor Marty Lisella x/ _ . -
Committeeman Novak VA4 : Veu dor #0174
Committeeman Bille v~

Committeewoman Taylor v




April 16, 2015 BARNEGAT TOWNSHIP

04:34 PM Purchase Order Listing By P.0. Number
.giﬁﬁifkhx£24mi UNOOrenén
P.0. Type: All Include Project Line Items: Yes Open: N Paid: Y 'Vb%d: N
Range: 15-00459 to 15-00459 Revd: N Held: N Aprv: N

Format: Detail without Line Item Notes First Enc Date Range: First  to 12/31/15  Bid: Y State: Y Other: Y Exempt: Y
Include Non-Budgeted: Y

PO # PO Date Vendor Contract PO Type Fir
Item Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description stat/Chk Enc

15-00459 01/31/15 02408  SERPICO'S
1 REORG. MEETING - 1/5/15 1,049.50 5-01-20-701-040 B PROFESSIONAL RELATED EXPENSES P 28479 01/

Total Purchase oOrders: 1 Total P.0. Line Items: 1 Total List Amount: 1,049.50 Total Void Amount: 0.00




April 16, 2015
04:34 PM

BARNEGAT TOWNSHIP
Purchase Order Listing By P.0. Number

Totals by Year-Fund

Fund Description Fund Budget Total  Revenue Total G/L Total Total
CURRENT FUND 5-01 1,049.50 0.00 0.00 1,049.50
Total Of AT1 Funds: 1,049.50 0.00 0.00 1,049.50



April 16, 2015 BARNEGAT TOWNSHIP

04:35 M Purchase Order Li§ting By P.0. Number
%ﬁf\déﬁpggKY“ﬁleriéahfl
P.0. Type: All Include Project Line Items: Yes Open: N Patd: Y  void: N
Range: 15-00077 to 15-00077 Rcvd: N Held: N Aprv: N

Format: Detail without Line Item Notes First Enc Date Range: First  to 12/31/15  Bid: Y State: Y Other: Y Exempt: Y
Include Non-Budgeted: Y

PO # PO Date Vendor Contract PO Type Fir
Item Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc

15-00077 01/16/15 01223  DENNIS R.& MAGDALEN T. O'BRIEN
2 RENT LEX HOUSE (2) MONTHS 1,200.00 T-03-56-826-899 B MISC EXP/ DEV CONTRI /INT EARN P 1119 01/

Total Purchase Orders: 1 Total P.0. Line Items: 1 Total List Amount: 1,200.00 Total Void Amount: 0.00




April 16, 2015
04:35 pM

BARNEGAT TOWNSHIP
Purchase Order Listing By P.0. Number

Totals by Year-Fund
Fund Description Fund

Budget Total  Revenue Total G/L Total Total

BARNEGAT TWP TRUST ACCTS T-03

Total Of A1l Funds:

1,200.00 0.00 0.00 1,200.00

1,200,00 0.00 0.00 1,200.00



February 23, 2015 BARNEGAT TOWNSHIP
01:55 PM purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id

?P( A C ¢ &\;l%

Include Project Line Items: Yes Open: N Paid: N ‘~Vgid: N
to Last Revd: N Held: N Aprvi Y

First Enc Date Range: First  to 12/31/15  Bid: Y State: Y Other: Y Exempt: Y

P.0. Type: All
Range: First
Format: Detail without Line Item Notes
Include Non-Budgeted: Y

vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description
Ttem Description

Contract PO Type First
Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/chk Enc Date

00038  AFLAC NEW YORK
15-00500 02/23/15 FEBRUARY PREMIUMS

1 FEBRUARY PREMIUMS 229.08 P-25-56-899-834 B AFLAC NEW YORK A 02/23/15
vendor Total: 229.08

00052 BGT. TOWNHALL SUNSHINE CLUB

15-00495 02/23/15 FEBRUARY CONTRIBUTIONS
1 FEBRUARY CONTRIBUTIONS 122.00 P-25-56-899-819 B SUNSHINE CLUB A 02/23/15

vendor Total: 122.00

BOOS7  BARNEGAY TWP PAYROLL ACCOURT

15-00480 02/23/15 PAY 4
1 PAY 4 GROSS PAYROLL 4,354.53 5-01-20- 701-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 02/23/15
2 PAY 4 GROSS PAYROLL 496.20 5-01-20-701-012 B PERMANENT PART TIME A 02/23/15
3 PAY 4 GROSS PAYROLL 3,452.76 5-01-20-705-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 02/23/1%
4 PAY 4 GROSS PAYROLL 95.63 5-01-20-705-014 B OVERTIME A 02/23/15
5 PAY 4 GROSS PAYROLL 8,372.68 5-01-20-710-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 02/23/15
6 PAY 4 GROSS PAYROLL 2,197.21 5-01-20-708-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 02/23/15
7 PAY 4 GROSS PAYROLL 125.36 5-01-20-708-014 B OVERTIME A 02/23/15
8 PAY 4 GROSS PAYROLL 5,941.74 5-01-20-704-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 02/23/15
O PAY 4 GROSS PAYROLL 1,063.82 §5-01-20-701-016 B PLANNING BOARD S&w A 02/23/15
10 PAY 4 GROSS PAYROLL 2,576.85 §5-01-20-701-017 B ZONING BOARD S&W A 02/23/15
11 PAY 4 GROSS PAYROLL 13.14 5-01-20-701-017 B ZONING BOARD S&W A 02/23/15
12 PAY 4 GROSS PAYROLL 1,370.85 5-01-20-701-018 B CODE ENFORCEMENT S&w A 02/23/1%
13 PAY 4 GROSS PAYROLL 26.28 5-01-20-701-018 B CODE ENFORCEMENT S&W A 02/23/15
14 PAY 4 GROSS PAYROLL 26,273.21 5-01-22-725- 011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 02/23/15
15 PAY 4 GROSS PAYROLL 36.30 5-01-22-725-014 B OVERTIME A 02/23/15
16 PAY 4 GROSS PAYROLL 130,258.33 5-01-25-745-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 02/23/15
17 PAY 4 GROSS PAYROLL 5,636.96 5-01-25-745- 014 B OVERTIME A 02/23/15
18 PAY 4 GROSS PAYROLL 9,502.00 5-01-25-745- 015 B HOLIDAY/UNIFORM/EDUCATION A 02/23/1%
19 PAY 4 GROSS PAYROLL 72,302.33 5-01-25-745-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 02/23/15



February 23, 2015 BARNEGAT TOWNSHIP
01:55 PM Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id

Vendor # Name

First

Stat/chk Enc Date

PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type
Item Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description
00057  BARNEGAT TWP PAYROLL ACCOWNT  (Continued
15-00480 02/23/15 pay 4 Continued
20 PAY 4 GROSS PAYROLL 1,100.72 5-01-25-745-014 B OVERTIME
21 PAY 4 GROSS PAYROLL 22,546.25 5-01-25-745-015 B HOLIDAY/UNIFORM/EDUCATION
22 PAY 4 GROSS PAYROLL 21,498.06 5-01-25-745-018 B DISPATCHERS SALARIES & WAGES
23 PAY 4 GROSS PAYROLL 7,439.96 5-01-25-745-018 B DISPATCHERS SALARIES & WAGES
24 PAY 4 GROSS PAYROLL 9,763.74 5-01-25-745-017 B X-ING GUARD SALARIES & WAGES
25 PAY 4 GROSS PAYROLL 8,402.60 5-01-25-748-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME
26 PAY 4 GROSS PAYROLL 4,096.75 5-01-26-772-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME
27 PAY 4 GROSS PAYROLL 1,007.60 5-01-26-772-014 B OVERTIME
28 PAY 4 GROSS PAYROLL 9,962.40 5-01-26-765-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME
29 PAY 4 GROSS PAYROLL 998.56 5-01-26-765-014 B OVERTIME
30 PAY 4 GROSS PAYROLL 5,480.00 5-01-26-770-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME
31 PAY 4 GROSS PAYROLL 562.00 5-01-26-770-014 B OVERTIME
32 PAY 4 GROSS PAYROLL 8,272.75 5-01-26-767-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME
33 PAY 4 GROSS PAYROLL 942,80 5-01-26-767-014 B OVERTIME
34 PAY 4 GROSS PAYROLL 5,736.84 5-01-28-795-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME
35 PAY 4 GROSS PAYROLL 2,183.86 5-01-28-795-012 B PERMANENT PART TIME
36 PAY 4 GROSS PAYROLL 368.73 5-01-28-795-013 B SEASONAL/TEMPORARY
37 PAY 4 GROSS PAYROLL 219.38 5-01-28-795-014 B OVERTIME
38 PAY 4 GROSS PAYROLL 9,152.88 5-01-42-855-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME
39 PAY 4 GROSS PAYROLL 577.60 5-01-42-855-012 B PERMANENT PART TIME
40 PAY 4 GROSS PAYROLL 127.17 5-01-42-855-014 B OVERTIME
41 PAY 4 GROSS PAYROLL 698.56 5-01-40-301-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME
42 PAY 4 GROSS PAYROLL 966.00 5-01-28-795-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME
43 PAY 4 GROSS ROID T.B.M. 809.63 5-01-28-795-012 B PERMANENT PART TIME
44 PAY 4 SNOW REMOVAL 7,156.30 5-01-26-765-019 B SNOW REMOVAL OVERTIME
45 PAY 4 CURR SS/MED 28,207.16 5-01-36-845-000 B SOCIAL SECURITY/MEDICARE
46 PAY 4 CONSTR SS/MED 1,919.48 5-01-22-725-091 B SOCIAL SECURITY/MEDICARE
47 PAY 4 SUI/SDI 3,220.41 5-01-23-734-090 B CONT.UNEMPLOYMENT & DIS.INS.
437,514.37
15-00483 02/23/15 PAY 4
1 PAY 4 35,547.22 5-09-55-500-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME
2 PAY 4 248.08 5-09-55-500-012 B PERMANENT PART TIME
JPAY 4 532.11 5-09-55-500-014 B OVERTIME
4 PAY 4 10,262.06 5-09-55-500-019 B SNOW REMOVAL

XXX > >>P >3 >rErDB>> > D

> = > X
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February 23, 2015 BARNEGAT TOWNSHIP
01:55 pu Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id

vendor # Name

First
Stat/chk Enc Date

PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type
Item Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description
(0057  BARNEGAT TWP PAYROLL ACCOUNT  Continued
15-00483 02/23/15 PAY 4 Continued
5 PAY 4 3,657.28 5-09-55-503-537 B SOCIAL SECURITY/MEDICARE
50,246.75

15-00485 02/23/15 paY 4
1PAY 4 779.38 T-03-56-843-859 B (DBG CT 1501-14- TAP BUS EXPENSES

15-00486 02/23/15 PaY 4
1 PaY 4 253.85 A-12-56-850-012 B PERMANENT PART TIME

vendor Total:  488,794.35
D0120  AXA EQUITABLE, EQUI-VEST
15-00492 02/23/15 pay 4
1 pay 4 4,384.00 P-25-56-899-831 B AXA EQUITABLE EQUI-VEST
vendor Total: 4,384.00

00338  STATE OF NEW JERSEY-NJ-927-W

15-00490 02/23/15 paY 4
1pay 4 6,299.67 P-25-56-899-805 B UNEMPLOYMENT & DISABILITY

Vendor Total: 6,299.67

00376  PBA LOCAL 286
15-00496 02/23/15 FEBRUARY DUES
1 FEBRUARY DUES 1,800.00 P-25-56-899-820 B PBA LOCAL #296

vendor Total: 1,800.00

00379  ©.C. PUB. EMP, CHARITABLE CAWP
15-00497 02/23/15 FEBRUARY CONTRIBUTIONS
1 FEBRUARY CONTRIBUTIONS 120.36 P-25-56-899-832 B OC EMPLOYEE CHARTIBLE CAMPAIGN

vVendor Total: 120.36

A 02/23/15
A 02/23/15
A 02/23/15
A 02/23/15

A 02/23/1%

A 02/23/15

A 02/23/15



February 23, 2015 BARNEGAT TOWNSHIP
01:55 PM Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id

vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type
Item Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description

First
Stat/chk Enc Date

D0416  GROSS INCOME TAX

15-00489 02/23/15 PAY 4
1 Pay 4 14,740.53 P-25-56-899-804 B NEW JERSEY STATE INCOME TAX

vendor Total: 14,740.53

00506  NATIOMWIDE RETIREMENT SOLUTION

15-00493 02/23/15 PAY 4
1 pay 4 1,023.87 Pp-25-56-899-830 B NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT SOLUTION

vendor Total: 1,023.87

00545  INTERMAL REVENUE SERVICE
15-00487 02/23/15 paY 4

1 PAY 4 8§ 54,720.34 P-25-56-899-803 B FICA/MEDICARE
2 PAY 4 MED 12,797.45 P-25-56-899-803 B FICA/MEDICARE
67,517.79

15-00488 02/23/15 paY 4
1pay 4 52,482.74 P-25-56-899-802 B FEDERAL WITHHOLDING

vendor Total:  120,000.53

00549  BARNEGAT TWF CURRENT ACCT.
15-00503 02/23/15 FEBRUARY HEALTH REIM

1 FEBRUARY HEALTH REIM 24,727.24  P-25-56-899-837 B EMPLOYEE CONTRIBUTION TO HEALTH INS.

15-00504 02/23/15 D.B. FRINGE BENEFIT FEBRUARY
1 D.B. FRINGE BENEFIT FEBRUARY 66.68 P-25-56-899-842 B FRINGE BENEFITS

vendor Total: 24,793.92

00719 UNUM LIFE INSURANCE COMPARY
15-00482 02/23/15 MARCH PREMIUMS
1 MARCH PREMIUMS 509.60

5-01-23-733-163 B LIFE INSURANCE PREMIUMS
2 MARCH PREMIUMS 46.80 5-0

1-
1-22-725-163 B LIFE INSURANCE PREMIUMS

A 02/23/15
A 02/23/15
A 02/23/15
A 02/23/15
A 02/23/15
A 02/23/15
A 02/23/15
A 02/23/15
A 02/23/15



February 23, 2015
01:55 M

BARNEGAT TOWNSHIP
Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id

vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description
Ttem Description

Contract PO Type
Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description

First
Stat/chk Enc Date

0719 UNUM LIFE INSURANCE COMPARY
15-00482 02/23/15 MARCH PREMIUMS
3 MARCH PREMIUMS

Vendor Total:
00929  LOCAL 32, OPEIY
15-00494 02/23/15 FEBRUARY DUES
1 FEBRUARY DUES

vendor Total:
BOOS8 NI FAMILY SUPPORT PYMT CIR
15-00491 02/23/15 PaY 4
1 pay 4
Vendor Total:
02546  PRIMERICA LEGAL PROTECTION
15-00501 02/23/15 FEBRUARY PREMIUMS
1 FEBRUARY PREMIUMS
Vendor Total:
02574  FRATERNAL ORDER OF POLICE
15-00498 02/23/15 FEBRUARY DUES
1 FEBRUARY DUES
vendor Total:

02622  BARNEGAT TOWNSHIP FLEXIBLE

Continued
Continued
57.20 5-09-55-500-163 B LIFE INSURANCE PREMIUMS
613.60

613.60

1,472.40 P-25-56-899-823 B WHITE COLLAR LOCAL #28

1,472.40

1,816.00 Pp-25-56-899-825 B CHILD SUPPORT

1,816.00

113.76 P-25-56-899-839 B LEGAL PROTECTION PROGRAM

113.76

1,090.00 P-25-56-899-840 B FRATERNAL ORDER OF POLICE

1,090.00

15-00502 02/23/15 FEBRUARY CONTRIBUTIONS

1 FEBRUARY CONTRIBUTIONS

Vendor Total:

81.68 P-25-56-899-841 B FLEXIBLE SPENDING ACCOUNT

81.68

A 02/23/15
A 02/23/15
A 02/23/15
A 02/23/15
A 02/23/15
A 02/23/15



February 23, 2015
01:55 PM

BARNEGAT TOWNSHIP

Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id

vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description

Contract PO Type

First

Stat/Chk Enc Date

Item Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description
(9486  AFLAC USA
15-00481 02/23/15 FEBRUARY PREMIUMS
1 FEBRUARY PREMIUMS 105.60 5-01-23-733-162 B HEALTH INSURANCE PREMIUMS A 02/23/15
2 FEBRUARY PREMIUMS 38.40 5-01-22-725-162 B MEDICAL PREMIUMS A 02/23/1%
3 FEBRUARY PREMIUMS 48.00 5-09-55-500-162 B HEALTH INSURANCE PREMIUMS A 02/23/15
192.00
15-00499 02/23/15 FEBRUARY PREMIUMS
1 FEBRUARY PREMIUMS 2,646.89 P-25-56-899-836 B AFLAC USA A 02/23/15
vendor Total: 2,838.89
79 Total List Amount: 670,334.64 Total void Amount: 0.00

Total Purchase Orders:

24 Total P.0. Line Items:




February 23, 2015
01:55 pM

BARNEGAT TOWNSHIP
Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id

Totals by Year-Fund

Fund Description Fund Budget Total  Revenue Total G/L Total Total
CURRENT FUND 5-01 438,214.77 0.00 0.00 438,214.77
WATER/SEWER UTILITY OPERATING 5-09 50,351.95 0.00 0.00 50,351.95
Year Total: 488,566.72 0.00 0.00 488,566.72

ANIMAL CONTROL A-12 253.85 0.00 0.00 253.85
PAYROLL FUND P-25 180,734.69 0.00 0.00 180,734.69
BARNEGAT TWP TRUST ACCTS T-03 779.38 0.00 0.00 779.38
Total Of A1l Funds: 670,334.64 0.00 0.00 670,334.64



March 10, 2015 BARNEGAT TOWNSHIP

10:07 am Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id
O N NarvN Zod,
P.0. Type: All Include Project Line Items: Yes Open: N Paid: Y Void: N
Range: First to Last Rcvd: N Held: N Aprv: N
Format: Detail without Line Item Notes Paid Date Range: 02/28/15 to 02/28/15  Bid: Y State: Y Other: Y Exempt: Y

Include Non-Budgeted: Y

Vendor # Name .
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/chk Enc D

00056  BARNEGAT TWP BOARD OF ED
15-00643 02/27/15 SCHOOL TAXES - FEBIS
1 SCHOOL TAXES - FEB1S 975,000.00 5-01-55-001-001 B SCHOOL TAXES P103282 02/27

15-00707 02/28/15 SCHOOL TAXES - FEB 2015
1 SCHOOL TAXES - FEB 2015 2,400,000.00 5-01-55-001-001 B SCHOOL TAXES P103281 02/28

vendor Total: 3,375,000.00

00057  BARNEGAT TWP PAYROLL ACCOUNT
15-00683 02/28/15 WK 9 SICK BB AND MANUALS

1 WK 9 SICK BB AND MANUALS 393.82 5-01-20-705-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME P103278 02/28
2 WK 9 SICK BB AND MANUALS 452.48 5-01-20-710-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME P103278 02/28
3 WK 9 SICK BB AND MANUALS 909.32 5-01-22-725-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME P103278 02/28
4 WK 9 SICK BB AND MANUALS 746.02 5-01-26-772-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME P103278 02/28
5 WK 9 SICK BB AND MANUALS 27.96 5-01-26-772-012 B PERMANENT PART TIME P103278 02/28
6 WK 9 SICK BB AND MANUALS 440,62 5-01-42-855-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME P103278 02/28
7 WK 9 SICK BB AND MANUALS 358,281.40 5-01-20-701-400 B CONTRACTUAL COMPEN. BUYBACK P103278 02/28
8 WK 9 CURRENT SS/MED 29,383.21 5-01-36-845-000 B SOCIAL SECURITY/MEDICARE P103278 02/28
9 WK 9 CONSTRUCTION SS/MED 69.55 5-01-22-725-091 B SOCIAL SECURITY/MEDICARE P103278 02/28
10 wk 9 suz/sp1 1,308.45 5-01-23-734-090 B CONT.UNEMPLOYMENT & DIS.INS. P103278 02/28
392,012.83
15-00685 02/28/15 WK 9 SICK BB/MANUALS
1 WK 9 SICK BB/MANUALS 918.82 5-09-55-500-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME P901501 02/28
2 WK 9 SICK BB/MANUALS 62.43 5-09-55-500-014 B OVERTIME P901501 02/28
3 WK 9 SICK BB/MANUALS 75.07 5-09-55-503-537 B SOCIAL SECURITY/MEDICARE P901501 02/28
1,056.32
15-00693 02/28/15 PAY 4 6 HOURS
1 PAY 4 6 HOURS 667.92 T-03-56-848-031 B GPU-FIRST ENERGY CORP. P132015 02/28

Vendor Total:  393,737.07



March 10, 2015 BARNEGAT TOWNSHIP
10:07 am Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id

vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type
Item Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description

First
stat/chk Enc D

00338  STATE OF NEW JERSEY-NJ-927-W
15-00692 02/28/15 WK 9 SICK BB UNEM/DIS
1 WK 9 SICK BB UNEM/DIS 2,559.64 P-25-56-899-805 B UNEMPLOYMENT & DISABILITY

Vendor Total: 2,559.64

00374  PUB EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
15-00686 02/28/15 JAN AND FEB CONTRIBUTIONS

1 JAN AND FEB CONTRIBUTIONS 48,289.82 P-25-56-899-806 B P.E.R.S. CONTRIBUTIONS
2 JAN AND FEB CONTRIBUTIONS 18,762.26 P-25-56-899-808 B PERS LOANS
67,052.08

vendor Total: 67,052.08

00375  PERS CONTRIBUTORY INS. FUND
15-00687 02/28/15 JAN AND FEB CONTRIBUTIONS

1 JAN AND FEB CONTRIBUTIONS 3,216.11 P-25-56-899-810 B PERS CONTRIBUTORY INSURANCE

vendor Total: 3,216.11

00384  POLICE & FIREMEN'S RETIRE SYS
15-00684 02/28/15 2014 EMP APPROP RETRO/INT PORT

1 2014 EMP APPROP RETRO/INT PORT 9,721.63 4-01-36-847-148 B PFRS PENSION CONTRIBUTIONS
15-00688 02/28/15 JAN AND FEB CONTRIBUTIONS
1 JAN AND FEB CONTRIBUTIONS 81,002.92 P-25-56-899-811 B P.F.R.S. CONTRIBUTIONS
2 JAN AND FEB CONTRIBUTIONS 28,872.40 P-25-56-899-813 B PFRS LOANS
109,875.32

vendor Total:  119,596.95

00416  GROSS INCOME TAX
15-00691 02/28/15 WK 9 SICK BB SIT

1 WK 9 SICK BB SIT 20,028.92 P-25-56-899-804 B NEW JERSEY STATE INCOME TAX

vendor Total: 20,028.92

P122295 02/28

P122289 02/28
P122289 02/28

P122290 02/28

P103279 02/28

P122291 02/28
P122291 02/28

P122294 02/28



March 10, 2015 BARNEGAT TOWNSHIP
10:07 Am Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id

vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First
Item Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/chk Enc D

00545  INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE
15-00689 02/28/15 WK 9 SICK BB/MANUALS SS/MED

1 WK 9 SICK BB/MANUALS SS 47,850.71 P-25-56-899-803 B FICA/MEDICARE P122292 02/28
2 WK 9 SICK BB/MANUALS MED 11,190.85 P-25-56-899-803 B FICA/MEDICARE P122292 02/28
59,041.56

15-00690 02/28/15 WK 9 SICK BB FWT
1 WK 9 SICK BB FWT 83,528.96 P-25-56-899-802 B FEDERAL WITHHOLDING P122293 02/28

vendor Total:  142,570.52
00797 COUNTY OF OCEAN-
15-00460 02/13/15 1ST QTR COUNTY TAXES
1 1ST QTR COUNTY TAXES 2,288,615.13 5-01-55-002-001 B COUNTY TAXES P 28508 02/13

15-00710 02/28/15 ADDED & OMITTED ASSESMENTS
1 ADDED & OMITTED ASSESMENTS 138,371.20 5-01-55-002-001 B COUNTY TAXES P 28509 02/28

vendor Total: 2,426,986.33

01160  JOHNSON BARAN, CORP.
15-00644 02/27/15 SETTLERS EAST NJDOT EST.#2

1 SETTLERS EAST NJDOT EST.#2 24,033.41 5-01-40-320-001 B 2011 NIDOT STATE AID EXPS- HILLSIDE AVE P 28678 02/27
2 SETTLERS EAST NIDOT EST.#2 156,426.16 5-01-40-320-003 B 2014 NIDOT STATE AID EXPS-SETTLER'S EAST P 28678 02/27
3 SETTLERS EAST NJDOT EST.#2 125,720.81 C-04-55-946-938 B P/W FACILITY-CONST/FURN/EQUIP p 1561 02/27
306,180.38
vendor Total:  306,180.38
02612  SHORE CONNECTION, INC.
15-00709 02/28/15 EQUIPMENT RENTAL SNOW - 1/26
1 EQUIPMENT RENTAL SNOW - 1/26 4,125.00 5-01-26-765-117 B ROAD & SNOW REMOVAL MATERIAL p 28504 02/28

vendor Total: 4,125.00



March 10, 2015 BARNEGAT TOWNSHIP
10:07 Am Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id

vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description contract PO Type
Item Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description

First
Stat/chk Enc D

02636  RYTGERS COOPERATIVE EXT. OCEAN
15-00560 02/24/15 PESTICIDE TRAINING MATERIALS
1 PESTICIDE BOOKS (5) 98.00 5-01-26-765-040 B PROFESSIONAL RELATED EXPENSES

Vendor Total: 08.00
02685  MASTER WIRE MANUFACTURING, INC
15-00647 02/27/15 BEACH REPLENISHMENT EST.#1
1 BEACH REPLENISHMENT EST.#1 103,804.92 C-04-55-946-938 B P/W FACILITY-CONST/FURN/EQUIP
vendor Total:  103,804.92

02686  COMMAND CO., INC.
13-01188 04/24/13 DOCK-SITEWORK & ELEC REHAB
7 ESTIMATE # 5 FINAL 32,286.48 5-01-55-008-000 B PRIOR YEARS ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

vendor Total: 32,286.48

02895  BEACON CONSTRUCTION OF NJ
15-00646 02/27/15 BEACH REPLENISHMENT EST#1
1 BEACH REPLENISHMENT EST#1 219,983.21 5-01-55-021-299 B 2012-577A SS SANDY - EXPENSES

vendor Total:  219,983.21

P 28677 02/24

P 1562 02/27

P 28676 02/24

P 28679 02/27

Total Purchase Orders: 21 Total P.0. Line Items: 37 Total List Amount: 7,217,225.61 Total Void Amount:

0.00




March 10, 2015
10:07 am
